
Strecke / track: 1288m

started: 36          classified: 36          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country Entrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 43 Laiho Miika Finland Laiho Jussi-Pekka 9 1:01,162 4 75,8 km/h

2 75 Van Kemenade Kay Netherlands Team TKP Karting 7 0:00,107 0:00,107 1:01,269 3 75,7 km/h

3 71 Talvar Aavo Estonia Talvar Racing 9 0:00,190 0:00,083 1:01,352 6 75,6 km/h

4 37 Jewell Vincent Belgium Dene Jewell 8 0:00,240 0:00,050 1:01,402 5 75,5 km/h

5 61 Rochford Luke Australia Int. Karting Distributors 11 0:00,249 0:00,009 1:01,411 5 75,5 km/h

6 47 Maranzana PabloN. Argentina Pablo Luis Maranzana 10 0:00,265 0:00,016 1:01,427 5 75,5 km/h

7 11 Albone Billy United Kindom Strawberry Racing 10 0:00,267 0:00,002 1:01,429 4 75,5 km/h

8 51 Neri Nick United States of America SSC Racing Marshall Martin 7 0:00,333 0:00,066 1:01,495 2 75,4 km/h

9 33 Howard Jack Australia Int. Karting Distributors 10 0:00,338 0:00,005 1:01,500 5 75,4 km/h

10 31 Halder Mike Germany Team DMV 9 0:00,341 0:00,003 1:01,503 4 75,4 km/h

11 25 Erola Santeri Finland Petri Erola 11 0:00,467 0:00,126 1:01,629 7 75,2 km/h

12 81 Webster Josh United Kindom Strawberry Racing 11 0:00,481 0:00,014 1:01,643 5 75,2 km/h

13 35 Jakab Sandor Slovakia Kalman Motorsport 8 0:00,508 0:00,027 1:01,670 5 75,2 km/h

14 79 Vongprai Pattarapol Thailand PTT Racing Kart Team 11 0:00,516 0:00,008 1:01,678 6 75,2 km/h

15 73 Toth Peter Hungary Kalman Motorsport 8 0:00,521 0:00,005 1:01,683 4 75,2 km/h

16 41 Kinsman Daniel New Zealand Anita Kinsman 12 0:00,522 0:00,001 1:01,684 5 75,2 km/h

17 49 Mavlanov Roman Russia PK Aviagamma JSCo 10 0:00,529 0:00,007 1:01,691 3 75,2 km/h

18 59 Ramirez Francisco Equador Ramirez Juan 7 0:00,538 0:00,009 1:01,700 5 75,2 km/h

19 45 Lehane Pierce Australia Int. Karting Distributors 11 0:00,563 0:00,025 1:01,725 5 75,1 km/h

20 77 Vasileris Dimitris Greece Galatsis Racing Team 8 0:00,573 0:00,010 1:01,735 3 75,1 km/h

21 29 Grist Garett Canada SRA Karting International 10 0:00,646 0:00,073 1:01,808 5 75,0 km/h

22 53 Orcic Phil Canada SRA Karting International 9 0:00,649 0:00,003 1:01,811 3 75,0 km/h

23 63 Rump Martin Estonia AGS Racing 12 0:00,694 0:00,045 1:01,856 3 75,0 km/h

24 39 Jurevicius Thomas Lithuania RKV Racing 7 0:00,719 0:00,025 1:01,881 4 74,9 km/h

25 15 Bezel Petr Czech MS Kart Racing 12 0:00,735 0:00,016 1:01,897 11 74,9 km/h

26 65 Sakakibara Tsubasa Japan Team Global 13 0:00,761 0:00,026 1:01,923 4 74,9 km/h

27 13 Ang GilbertD.F. Malaysia KRS Racing Team 11 0:00,828 0:00,067 1:01,990 10 74,8 km/h

28 69 Soufrakis Hassan Egypt Ghibli Raceway 11 0:00,848 0:00,020 1:02,010 5 74,8 km/h

29 21 Chupinin Daniil Ukraine PK Aviagamma JSCo 9 0:00,910 0:00,062 1:02,072 7 74,7 km/h

30 17 Carsting Fredrik Sweden Radne Motor AB 8 0:00,923 0:00,013 1:02,085 3 74,7 km/h
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31 19 Choquer Bryce Canada SRA Karting International 8 0:01,024 0:00,101 1:02,186 4 74,6 km/h

32 27 Garza Cesar Mexico Carlos Torres 8 0:01,081 0:00,057 1:02,243 4 74,5 km/h

33 57 Berdys Rafal Poland Automobilklub Wschodni 13 0:01,410 0:00,329 1:02,572 10 74,1 km/h

34 55 Pace Lucas Malta Jonathan Aquilina 13 0:01,434 0:00,024 1:02,596 4 74,1 km/h

35 67 Curras Jesus Spain Javier Curras 10 0:01,634 0:00,200 1:02,796 3 73,8 km/h

36 23 Daza Nicolas Colombia Alejandro Ayala 11 0:01,882 0:00,248 1:03,044 6 73,5 km/h

Clerk of the Course:  Nigel Edwards / Reinhard Tropp
Stewards: Ian Watson / John Osborne / Magdi Bakir
Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham
Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler

freigegeben um /posted at: 14:22:16
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